
最終順位

チ-ム名

１区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

２区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

３区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

４区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

５区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

６区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

７区
通過記録

通過順位

選 手 名

区間記録

区間順位

1
伊　予

0:09:52

1

中谷　朋暉 (2)

0:09:52

1

0:16:13

1

山内　海人 (2)

0:06:21

1

0:22:53

1

日野　慎鷹 (2)

0:06:40

2

0:33:02

1

日野　友雅 (2)

0:10:09

2

0:39:44

1

栗田　俊輔 (2)

0:06:42

2

0:46:11

1

筒井　太一 (2)

0:06:27

1

0:52:56

1

池内　翔大 (2)

0:06:45

2

2
岡　田

0:10:17

4

酒井　博生 (2)

0:10:17

4

0:16:55

4

三好　秀虎 (2)

0:06:38

3

0:23:26

3

上田　和弥 (2)

0:06:31

1

0:33:45

2

田中　大誠 (2)

0:10:19

3

0:40:27

2

佐々木健吾 (2)

0:06:42

2

0:47:05

2

松本　怜志 (2)

0:06:38

2

0:54:10

2

窪田　裕斗 (2)

0:07:05

5

3
砥　部

0:09:55

2

日山　海斗 (2)

0:09:55

2

0:16:35

2

福田　　修 (2)

0:06:40

4

0:23:22

2

増田　伊吹 (2)

0:06:47

3

0:33:50

3

松浦　　蓮 (2)

0:10:28

4

0:40:27

2

門田　欧祐 (2)

0:06:37

1

0:47:21

3

村上遼太郎 (2)

0:06:54

3

0:54:20

3

竹内　拓海 (2)

0:06:59

4

4
港　南

0:10:18

5

常磐井　基 (2)

0:10:18

5

0:16:51

3

常磐井　渉 (2)

0:06:33

2

0:23:55

5

大野　翔悟 (2)

0:07:04

6

0:33:59

4

和氣　寛昴 (2)

0:10:04

1

0:40:50

4

髙橋松大郎 (1)

0:06:51

4

0:47:45

4

金井　優太 (2)

0:06:55

4

0:54:23

4

永田　知己 (2)

0:06:38

1

5
松　前

0:10:04

3

福本　龍輝 (1)

0:10:04

3

0:16:58

5

田島　海靖 (2)

0:06:54

5

0:23:45

4

田所　大翔 (2)

0:06:47

4

0:34:46

5

越智　勇人 (2)

0:11:01

5

0:41:52

5

山崎  壮馬 (2)

0:07:06

5

0:49:01

5

黒田　泰陽 (2)

0:07:09

5

0:56:09

5

松本　海璃 (2)

0:07:08

6

6
北伊予

0:10:34

7

谷岡　駿宏 (2)

0:10:34

7

0:17:39

6

山下　翔平 (1)

0:07:05

6

0:24:38

6

松田　兼信 (2)

0:06:59

5

0:35:45

6

三好　航太 (1)

0:11:07

6

0:42:53

6

塩梅　史也 (2)

0:07:08

6

0:50:08

6

中川　颯太 (2)

0:07:15

6

0:56:55

6

加藤　駿介 (2)

0:06:47

3

7
双　海

0:10:31

6

服部　晃聖 (1)

0:10:31

6

0:17:50

7

田中　凌眞 (1)

0:07:19

7

0:25:15

7

平岡　侑大 (2)

0:07:25

7

0:36:23

7

岡本　　統 (2)

0:11:08

7

0:43:44

7

西岡　勇人 (2)

0:07:21

7

0:51:19

7

亀田　惇哉 (2)

0:07:35

7

0:59:12

7

戸田　優光 (1)

0:07:53

7

8
中　山

0:10:42

8

上岡　龍晟 (2)

0:10:42

8

0:18:15

8

二宮　　翔 (2)

0:07:33

8

0:25:40

8

谷岡　玲音 (2)

0:07:25

8

0:38:00

8

石田真之輔 (2)

0:12:20

8

0:45:56

8

二宮　　怜 (2)

0:07:56

8

0:54:10

8

杉本　隼輔 (2)

0:08:14

8

1:02:24

8

池水　亨介 (2)

0:08:14

8

平
成
28
年
度
伊
予
地
区
中
学
校
駅
伝
競
走
大
会
男
子
総
合
成
績


