8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	最終順位
中山	双海	北伊予	松前	港南	砥 部	岡田	伊予	チーム名
0:10:42	0:10:31	0:10:34	0:10:04	0:10:18	0:09:55	0:10:17	0:09:52	1区 通過記録
8	6	7	3	5	2	4	1	通過順位
上岡 龍晟(2)	服部 晃聖(1)	谷岡 駿宏(2)	福本 龍輝(1)	常磐井 基(2)	日山 海斗(2)	酒井 博生(2)	中谷 朋暉(2)	選手名
0:10:42	0:10:31	0:10:34	0:10:04	0:10:18	0:09:55	0:10:17	0:09:52	区間記録
8	6	7	3	5	2	4	1	区間順位
0:18:15	0:17:50	0:17:39	0:16:58	0:16:51	0:16:35	0:16:55	0:16:13	2区 通過記録
8	7	6	5	3	2	4	1	通過順位
二宮 翔(2)	田中 凌眞(1)	山下 翔平(1)	田島 海靖(2)	常磐井 渉(2)	福田 修(2)	三好 秀虎(2)	山内 海人(2)	選手名
0:07:33	0:07:19	0:07:05	0:06:54	0:06:33	0:06:40	0:06:38	0:06:21	区間記録
8	7	6	5	2	4	3	1	区間順位
0:25:40	0:25:15	0:24:38	0:23:45	0:23:55	0:23:22	0:23:26	0:22:53	3区 通過記録
8	7	6	4	5	2	3	1	通過順位
谷岡 玲音(2)	平岡 侑大(2)	松田 兼信(2)	田所 大翔(2)	大野 翔悟(2)	増田 伊吹(2)	上田 和弥(2)	日野 慎鷹(2)	選手名
0:07:25	0:07:25	0:06:59	0:06:47	0:07:04	0:06:47	0:06:31	0:06:40	区間記録
8	7	5	4	6	3	1	2	区間順位
0:38:00	0:36:23	0:35:45	0:34:46	0:33:59	0:33:50	0:33:45	0:33:02	4区 通過記録
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	通過順位
石田真之輔(2)	岡本 統(2)	三好 航太(1)	越智 勇人(2)	和氣 寛昴(2)	松浦 蓮(2)	田中 大誠(2)	日野 友雅(2)	選手名
0:12:20	0:11:08	0:11:07	0:11:01	0:10:04	0:10:28	0:10:19	0:10:09	区間記録
8	7	6	5	1	4	3	2	区間順位
0:45:56	0:43:44	0:42:53	0:41:52	0:40:50	0:40:27	0:40:27	0:39:44	5区 通過記録
8	7	6	5	4	2	2	1	通過順位
二宮 怜(2)	西岡 勇人(2)	塩梅 史也(2)	山崎 壮馬(2)	髙橋松大郎(1)	門田 欧祐(2)	佐々木健吾(2)	栗田 俊輔(2)	選手名
0:07:56	0:07:21	0:07:08	0:07:06	0:06:51	0:06:37	0:06:42	0:06:42	区間記録
8	7	6	5	4	1	2	2	区間順位
0:54:10	0:51:19	0:50:08	0:49:01	0:47:45	0:47:21	0:47:05	0:46:11	6区 通過記録
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	通過順位
杉本 隼輔(2)	亀田 惇哉(2)	中川 颯太(2)	黒田 泰陽(2)	金井 優太(2)	村上遼太郎(2)	松本 怜志(2)	筒井 太一(2)	選手名
0:08:14	0:07:35	0:07:15	0:07:09	0:06:55	0:06:54	0:06:38	0:06:27	区間記録
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	区間順位
1:02:24	0:59:12	0:56:55	0:56:09	0:54:23	0:54:20	0:54:10	0:52:56	7区 通過記録
8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	通過順位
池水 亨介(2)	戸田 優光(1)	加藤 駿介(2)	松本 海璃(2)	永田 知己(2)	竹内 拓海(2)	窪田 裕斗(2)	池内 翔大(2)	選手名
0:08:14	0:07:53	0:06:47	0:07:08	0:06:38	0:06:59	0:07:05	0:06:45	区間記録
8	7	3	6	1	4	5	2	区間順位